
660 SUPERMOTO FACTORY REPL. 03 <2003><EU><979930>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

960

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 57305079110 EXHAUST SILENCER L/S 03 1.00

2* 57305079120 EXHAUST SILENCER R/S 03 1.00

3 57305078840 % STUFFING YARN 840G L=550MM 2.00

4* 57305095100 CLAMP FOR SILENCER CARBON 03 2.00

5* 0964050163 COUNTERSUNK SCREW DIN964 M5X16 2.00

6 0015080253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X25 WS=10 2.00

7* 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 2.00

8* 0021080003 WASHER DIN9021-A 8,4 2.00



10* 57305007201 COLLECTOR L/S+R/S FRONT 03 1.00

11* 57305007203 EXHAUST PIPE MID. PART R/S 03 1.00

12* 57305007202 EXHAUST PIPE MID. PART L/S 03 1.00

13* 57305007002 EXHST FLANGE TITAN R/S 03 1.00

14* 57305007001 EXHST FLANGE TITAN L/S 03 1.00

15* 57305016000 EXHAUST-SPRING WITH RUBBER 02 6.00

16* 0014060133 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X13 WS=8 1.00

17* 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00
* = New part


